

---

## Pachet produse

I.D.: 90799857

---

Data publicarii 12.12.23 Coduri CPV 44423000-1 14810000-2

---

Pretul estimativ: 159,87 RON - 159,87 RON

---

Descriere: 1 7000035 DISC TAIERE METAL 125X2,5 2608600394 10,00 BUC 3,04 30,42 19 5,78 2  
7005623 DISC TAIERE METAL 230X2,5 2608600225 10,00 BUC 6,94 69,41 19 13,19 3  
5016010 VOPSEA PITURA GALBEN SULF V53440 0.6 L 5,00 BUC 12,01 60,04 19 11,4

---